
Routine of Class 1G  
           2023-24232023-24 

 

 
Day 

 

1 
8:00- 
8:20 

 

2 
8:20- 
8:55 

 

3 
8:55- 
9:30 

 

4 
9:30- 
10:05 

 

5 
10:05- 
10:40 

 

10:40 
- 

11:10 

 

6 
11:10- 
11:45 

 

7 
11:45- 
12:20 

 

8 
12:20- 
12:55 

 

12:55- 
1:00 

 

Sunday 

 
 
 
 

C 

I 

R 

C 

L 

E 

 
T 

I 

M 

E 

 

English 

 

Maths 

 
Literature 

/Reading 

(Library) 

 
Bangla 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

Science 

 
M. St/ 

Islamiat 

 

I.T 

 
 

W 
R 
A 
P 
- 
U 
P 

 

Monday 

 
English 

 
Maths 

 
Literature 

/Reading 

 
P. E. 

 

Bangla 

 

E.M 

 
Arts & 

Crafts 

        

Tuesday 
English Maths Literature 

/Reading 

Bangla 
Science 

S.St. 

(MHP) 
P. E. 

 

 

 
Wednesday 

 
English 

 
Maths 

 

I.T 

 
Literature/ 

Reading 

 

S.St.  

 
Arts 

& Crafts 

 

 
EM 

 

 

Thursday 

 
English 

 
Arts & 

Crafts 

 

Bangla 

 
Maths 

 

Science 

 
Literature 

/Reading 

 

Music 

 

 


